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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Rineesh Ayappankandi, K T Thazham, Nellicode, Kozhikode, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

2 29/01/2026 Vilasini Ayappankandi, K T Thazham, Nellicode, Nellicode, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

3 29/01/2026 Subhashini Ayappankandi, K T Thazham, Nellicode, Nellicode, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

4 29/01/2026 Jisha P VADAKKEPARAMBU, MADATHILMUKKU, 
NELLIKODE, CHEVAYUR, KOZHIKODE, 673017

 

5 29/01/2026 Jaseela Sajitha Manzil, Kozhippuram, Thiruvannur, Thiruvannur 
Nada, Kozhikode, 673029

 

6 29/01/2026 HANAN ABDUL AZEEZ 2244 A VADAKKETHIL HOUSE, STATE BANK 
COLONY ROAD, KOTTOOLI, KUTHIRAVATTOM P O, 

KOZHIKODE, 673016

 

7 29/01/2026 Kadeejabi Fattah, Thoppikara Vayal, Payyanakkal, Kallai, Kozhikode, 
673003
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8 29/01/2026 Mini 22/357 A, Omassery Paramba, Nellikkode, Medical College, 
Kozhikode, 673008

 

9 29/01/2026 Shylaja Manak Darshan, Chengottu Parambu, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom, Kuthiravattom, Kozhikode, 673016

 

10 29/01/2026 Pavitha. P Manak Darshan, Chengottu Parambu, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom P O, Kuthiravattom, Kozhikode, 673016

 

11 29/01/2026 Bindu.P Manak Darshan, Chengottu Parambu, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom P O, Kuthiravattom, Kozhikode, 673016

 

12 29/01/2026 Gireesh Kumar Manak Darshan, Chengottu Parambu, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom P O, Kuthiravattom, Kozhikode, 673016

 

13 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED MIGDAD P Andathodath Paramba, YMRC, Panniyankara, Artscollege, 
Kozhikode, 673018

 

14 29/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara Andathodath Parama, Ymrc, Panniyankara, Artscollege, 
Kozhikode, 673018

 

15 29/01/2026 Muhammad Thaha Andathodath Paramba, Ymrc, Panniyankara, 
ARTSCOLLEGE, Kozhikode, 673018

 

16 29/01/2026 Musaliyarakam Ahmed 
Koya 

Azhaar, Panniyankara, Panniyankara, Tiruvannur, 
Kozhikode, 673029

 

17 29/01/2026 Rinusha Ymrc, Ymrc, Panniyankara, Artscollege, Kozhikode, 673018  

18 29/01/2026 Thanisha M Ymrc, Ymrc, Panniyankara, Artscollege, Kozhikode, 673018  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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